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2023-24 WINTER season index
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1112 Broadmoor Drive  •  Champaign, Illinois 61821  •  (217) 359-5050  •  Email: info@andrewwhitedmd.com

Quality 
Dental Care

in a Friendly
Environment

• General Dentistry 
   for the entire family

• Cosmetic Dentistry:  
   including root canals, wisdom teeth removal,  
   crowns, dental implants, tooth whitening,  
   and more

Contact us today!

https://andrewwhitedmd.com/


 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 1 Addie Lagacy G 5′7″ 2025
 2 Sidney Young G 5′7″ 2024
 3 Kara Carney G 5′7″ 2025
 4 Reese Gallier G 5′9″ 2025
 5 Kylie Waldinger G 5′9″ 2025
 11 Ellie Dallas G 5′6″ 2025

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 12 Adaline Eisenmann G 5′10″ 2025
 14 Hannah Creel G 5′9″ 2026
 15 Grace Binkley G 5′8″ 2025
 20 Hannah Martin G 5′11″ 2027
 24 Selah Campion G 5′3″ 2025
 25 Kelsie Fuoss G 5′7″ 2025
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girls Varsity basketball

Front Row (left to right):  Hannah Creel, Grace Binkley, Addie Lagacy

Row 2 (left to right):  Sidney Young, Kara Carney, Selah Campion, Ellie Dallas

Back Row (left to right):  Kelsie Fuoss, Adaline Eisenmann, Hannah Martin, Reese Gallier, Kylie Waldinger  

Boys Varsity basketball
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 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 00 Braden Pagel G 6′0″ 170 2024
 1 Landyn Hannah G 5′11″ 145 2026
 2 Finnley Randolph G 6′1″ 160 2024
 13 Gavin Bailey G 6′1″ 165 2025
 22 Miles Woolsey G 6′1″ 170 2025
 23 Cade Starrick G 6′2″ 175 2024

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 24 Henry Wagner F 6′3″ 190 2025
 25 Jake Rothlisberger F 6′3″ 178 2024
 30 Lucas Dyer G 6′2″ 190 2025
 34 Jackson Bohm G 6′2″ 165 2026
 44 Ryken Kirby F 6′1″ 180 2024
 55 Timothy Anderson G 5′10″ 178 2025

Front Row (left to right):  Tim Anderson, Miles Woolsey, Gavin Bailey

Row 2 (left to right):  Cade Starrick, Braden Pagel, Finn Randolph, Landyn Hannah

Back Row (left to right):  Ryken Kirby, Luke Dyer, Jake Rothlisberger, Henry Wagner, Jackson Bohm

Link to 2023-24 Schedule Link to 2023-24 Schedule

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/g/v
https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/b/v


https://www.busey.com/
https://www.christieclinic.com/


boys Junior varsity basketball

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 1 Landyn Hannah G 5′11″ 145 2026
 3 Nolan Franz G 5′8″ 148 2026
 4 Parker Wilkins G 5′7″ 135 2026
 5 Paxson O’Malley G 5′11″ 140 2027
 14 Isaiah Benson G 5′7″ 140 2026
 15 Ryan Pruitt G 5′10″ 155 2026
 21 Cole Thrasher G 5′8″ 135 2026

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 31 Sean Good G 6′0″ 180 2026
 33 Austo Li G 5′11″ 150 2026
 34 Jackson Bohm G 6′2″ 165 2026
 35 Jack Stelle F   -   - 2026
 40 Austin Wike F 6′0″ 155 2026
 43 Parker Henry F 6′3″ 155 2027
 45 Kyle Popovich G 5′11″ 155 2026
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Front Row (left to right):  Ryan Pruitt, Austo Li, Paxson O’Malley

Row 2 (left to right):  Parker Wilkins, Cole Thrasher, Isaiah Benson, Nolan Franz

Back Row (left to right):  Kyle Popovich, Austin Wike, Parker Henry, Jack Stelle, Sean Good

Girls junior varsity basketball

Back Row (left to right):  Paislee Welge , Anna Stereicher, Breckyn Hess, Hannah Martin, Samara Whitus

Front Row (left to right):  Kenna Collins, Courtney Fonte, Hannah Creel, Erin Dallas, Camryn Nelson

Olivia Cox (not pictured)

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 0 Olivia Cox G 5′6″ 2027
 1 Kenna Collins G/F 5′6″ 2027
 2 Paislee Welge G 5′8″ 2026
 3 Anna Streicher F 5′10″ 2026
 5 Courtney Fonte G 5′6″ 2027
 11 Hannah Martin G/F 5′11″ 2027

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 12 Hannah Creel G 5′9″ 2026
 15 Camryn Nelson G 5′5″ 2026
 20 Breckyn Hess C 6′1″ 2027
 21 Erin Dallas G/F 5′7″ 2026
 24 Samara Whitus F 5′8″ 2025
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Link to 2023-24 Schedule Link to 2023-24 Schedule

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/g/jv
https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/b/s


https://jacksonqualityconstruction.com/
https://www.legacysolarpower.com/


girls freshman basketball

76

Boys freshman basketball

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 4 Blaire Gabel G 5′5″ 2027
 5 Taylor Mills G 5′7″ 2027
 11 Payson Steers G 5′5″ 2027
 12 Olivia Cox G 5′6″ 2027
 13 Kenna Collins G 5′6″ 2027
 14 Lilly Jones P 5′7″ 2027

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Class

 15 Aubrey Meints G 5′2″ 2027
 20 Addison Schulze P 5′7″ 2027
 21 Courtney Fonte G 5′6″ 2027
 23 Alannah Smith G 5′5″ 2027
 24 Esme Middleton P 5′3″ 2027
 35 Breckyn Hess P 6′1″ 2027

Front Row (left to right):  Esme Middleton, Payson Steers, Alannah Smith, Kenna Collins, Aubrey Meints

Row 2 (left to right):  Addison Schulze, Lilly Jones, Breckyn Hess, Taylor Mills, Blaire Gabel

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 1 Bryson Tiefenthaler G 5′7″ 135 2027
 2 Colton Arbogast G 5′7″ 120 2027
 3 Ben Ohms G 5′8″ 110 2027
 5 Coy Benway G 5′8″ 135 2027
 11 Landon Busch G 5′11″ 120 2027
 13 Eli Dyer G 5′8″ 170 2027
 15 Ethan Wendler G 5′8″ 175 2027
 21 Brock Evans F 5′11″ 140 2027

 Jersey Name Pos Ht Wt Class

 23 Andrew Kassem G 5′7″ 120 2027
 25 Silas Campion G   -   - 2027
 31 Brayden Graddy F 5′11″ 190 2027
 32 Alexandre Chequim G 5′7″ 167 2027
 33 Jesiah Hall-Harpst F 6′3″ 147 2027
 43 Parker Henry G 6′3″ 155 2027
 45 Zeid Shihabi F 6′0″ 150 2027
 50 Paxson O’Malley G 5′11″ 140 2027

Front Row (left to right):  Bryson Tiefenthaler, Ben Ohms, Eli Dyer, Coy Benway, Alexandre Chequim

Row 2 (left to right):  Ethan Wendler, Silas Campion, Andrew Kassem, Colton Arbogast

Back Row (left to right):  Landon Busch, Jesiah Hall-Harpst, Zeid Shihabi, Brayden Graddy, Brock Evans

Link to 2023-24 Schedule Link to 2023-24 Schedule

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/g/f
https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/b/f


Let’s Go dogs!

https://www.d1networks-inc.com/
https://www.firststatebankofforrest.com/
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Varsity cheer

Front Row (left to right):  Reagan Walsh, Taylor Good, Holly Hawes, Kennedy McClure

Row 2 (left to right):  Aubrey Burson, Ella Edwards, Hannah Wallace, Lacie Bushman, Haylee Vallowe

Back Row (left to right):  Kennedie Ireland, Dawson Peratt, Brinley Benson, Olivia Chalk

Junior Varsity cheer
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 Name Ht Class
 Jessica Ash 5′5″ 2026
 Madison Bemount 5′5″ 2027 
 Adelyn Boyd 5′4″ 2026
 Bryanna Clements 5′1″ 2026

 Name Ht Class
 Zoe Harlan 5′2″ 2027
 Makenzi Haskett 5′3″ 2026 
 Juliana Pike 5′4″ 2027
 Julianne Risser 5′3″ 2027

Front Row (left to right):  Madison Bemount, Makenzi Haskett

Row 2 (left to right):  Julianne Risser, Jessi Ash, Adelyn Boyd

Back Row (left to right):  Bryanna Clements, Juliana Pike, Zoe Harlan

Link to 2023-24 Schedule Link to 2023-24 Schedule

 Name Ht Class

 Brinley Benson 5′5″ 2024
 Aubrey Burson 5′2″ 2024
 Lacie Bushman 5′2″ 2025
 Olivia Chalk 5′4″ 2024
 Ella Edwards   - 2024
 Taylor Good 5′0″ 2024
 Holly Hawes 5′0″ 2024

 Name Ht Class

 Kennedie Ireland 5′3″ 2025
 Kennedy McClure 5′1″ 2024
 Dawson Peratt 5′8″ 2025
 Haylee Vallowe 5′1″ 2025
 Hannah Wallace 5′5″ 2024
 Reagan Walsh 4′11″  2026

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/b/v
https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/basketball/b/s




 Name Ht Class

 Arin Applegate 5′3″ 2025
 Kylie Beard 5′7″ 2024
 Brianna DiFilippo 5′7″ 2024
 Brooklyn Dyer 5′4″ 2026
 Lucy Heckman 5′7″ 2025

 Name Ht Class

 Emerson Moser 5′3″ 2027
 Cheyenne Stephens 5′4″ 2026
 Brooke Thurman 5′1″ 2027
 Jordan Uebelhoer 5′0″ 2025
 Riley Walters 5′2″ 2025
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Dance

Left to Right:  Riley Walters, Cheyenne Stephens, Arin Applegate, Kylie Beard, Brianna DiFilippo, 
Emerson Moser, Brooklyn Dyer, Brooke Thurman, Jordan Uebelhoer

Link to 2023-24 Schedule
Boys Swimming
Link to 2023-24 Schedule

Front Row (left to right):  Ty Avery, Arya Malapaka, Matthew Kirby, Evan Powell, Noah Dyson

Back Row (left to right):  Lukas Holleman, Owen Kearns, Aron Varga, Emmett Kearns, Jonathan Andrawes, 
Coach Erich O’Donnell
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 Name Ht Wt Class

 Jonathan Andrawes 5′11″ 151 2027
 Titus Avery 5′10″ 162 2026
 Noah Dyson 5′9″ 138 2026
 Lukas Holleman 6′0″ 180 2025
 Emmett Kearns 6′0″ 165 2026

 Name Ht Wt Class

 Owen Kearns 6′0″ 165 2024
 Matthew Kirby 5′5″ 105 2026
 Arya Malapaka 5′9″ 145 2027
 Evan Powell 5′10″ 116 2027
 Aron Varga 6′1″ 170 2024

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/girls-varsity-dance/g/v
https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/swimming/b/all
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Front Row:  Chloe Gabbard, Abby VanDuyne, Annika McLaughlin, Julianne Risser, Allison Rebollo, 
Samantha Beasley, Robin Hinebaugh, Adrianna Sarno-Buchanan

Back Row:  Ellie Zimmerman, Eliana Davis, Violet Clendenen, Dean Willard, Rachel Davidson, Laura Fox, Hailey Spencer

Winter guard

Front Row:  Melody Hobbs, Ava Murphy, Ali McGregor, Lauren Schrock, Julia McPherson, 
Anna Hensley, Lydia Risser, Jayla Hawkins, Bree Allison

Back Row:  Brooklynn Torres, Ashlyn Labbe, Lauren Burr, Alex Olson, Hunter Buchanan, 
Molly Boykin, Cecilia Vermillion, Hannah Humphrey

https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/il/mahomet/703-e-eastwood-center-dr?utm_source=yxt-goog&utm_medium=local&utm_term=acq&utm_content=7386&utm_campaign=evergreen-2020


wrestling
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Front Row:  Lilyan Daniels, Kalista Granadino,  
Adam Dobrucki, Beau Back, Isabelle Leyhe, Wyatt Belz, 
Pierce Douglas, Corey Bell, Hawke O’Malley, Hughey Allen,  
Tristen Phenicie, Talon Decker, Grant Munds, Kaleb Collins

Row 2:  Jaycee Fancher, Preston Sriver, Blayne Maya,  
Tyler Baker, Brock VanDeveer, Camden Snodsmith,  
Hayden Hart, Brayden Lamb, Noah Frank, Izaiah Brotherton, 
Conner Bennett, Kody Ackman, Landon Freiman,  
Lukas Altstetter

Row 3:  Gideon Hayter, Liam Noonan, Tallen Pawlak,  
Gage Decker, Grant Wilson, Adain Crull, Kaleb Roberts, 
 Riley Dowers, Justus Vrona, Matthew Glumac,  
Aiden Banister, Colton McClure, Adrian Grimaldi,  
Garrett Waisath, Coach Jeff Castor

Back Row:  Coach Rob Ledin, Coach Hunter Crowley, 
Kaiden Hackett, Gabe Maya, AJ Demos, Austin Crull,  
Noah Daniels, Philip Daniels, Cale Hillard, Collin Hughes, 
Tyler Golden, Collin Woodward, Coach Craig Acree
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Link to 2023-24 Schedule

 Name Ht Wt Class Name Ht Wt Class

 Aj (Alexander) Demos 5′11″ 160 2025
 Adam Dobrucki 5′9″ 130 2025
 Pierce Douglas 5′10″ 150 2027
 Riley Dowers 5′9″ 150 2024
 Jaycee Fancher 5′3″ 132 2027
 Noah Frank 5′11″ 183 2026
 Landon Freiman 5′10″ 135 2026
 Matthew Glumac 5′9″ 127 2024
 Joshua Golden 5′6″ 130 2026
 Tyler Golden 5′11″ 159 2024
 Kalista Granadino 5′6″ 112 2026
 Adrian Grimaldi 5′10″ 120 2027
 Kaiden Hackett 5′11″ 156 2026
 Hayden Hart 5′11″ 183 2025
 Gideon Hayter 5′0″ 94 2027
 Caleb Hillard 6′1″ 170 2024
 Collin Hughes 6′1″ 170 2026
 DeAndre Hughey 5′5″ 150 2024
 Brayden Lamb 6′0″ 212 2025
 Donovan Lewis 5′10″ 151 2024

 Name Ht Wt Class

 Kody Ackman 5′9″ 155 2024
 Hughey Allen 5′7″ 172 2026
 Lukas Altstetter 5′2″ 108  2024
 Grant Arbuckle 5′8″ 175 2026
 Beau Back 5′9″ 145 2027
 Tyler Baker 5′10″ 250 2027
 Aiden Banister 5′9″ 127 2027
 Corey Bell 5′10″ 140 2027
 Wyatt Belz 5′9″ 145 2027
 Conner Bennett 5′7″ 135 2026
 Izaiah Brotherton 5′10″ 135 2027
 Kaleb Collins 5′6″ 150 2025
 Dominic Connelly 5′7″ 150 2025
 Adain Crull 5′9″ 210 2025
 Austin Crull 6′0″ 230 2025
 Lilyan Daniels 5′5″ 125 2026
 Noah Daniels 6′1″ 210 2026
 Philip Daniels 5′11″ 195 2026
 Gage Decker 5′10″ 165 2024
 Talon Decker 5′8″ 145 2027

 Isabelle Leyhe 5′8″ 125 2024
 Blayne Maya 5′11″ 180 2025
 Gabryan Maya 6′0″ 178 2027
 Colton McClure 5′6″ 127 2026
 Grant Munds 5′6″ 140 2025
 Liam Noonan 5′4″ 120 2027
 Hawke O’Malley 5′10″ 143 2027
 Tallen Pawlak  5′9″ 170 2024
 Tristen Phenicie 5′7″ 134 2027
 Grace Ribbe 5′5″ 190 2024
 Kaleb Roberts 5′8″ 150 2024
 Camden Snodsmith 5′11″ 157 2026
 Kaleb Spencer 5′9″ 168 2026
 Preston Sriver 5′8″ 140 2026
 Brock VanDeveer 5′11″ 195 2025
 Justus Vrona 5′9″ 126 2026
 Garrett Waisath 5′5″ 120 2027
 Grant Wilson 5′9″ 150 2026
 Collin Woodward 6′1″ 208 2025

https://schools.snap.app/MahometSeymour/athletics/wrestling/c/v



